
morning afternoon evening

26-Jun Thursday

27-Jun Friday YPC Reh 10-12:30 CO1 Reh 3-6pm

28-Jun Saturday  YPC Concert 10-12 CO1 Reh 3-6pm

29-Jun Sunday CO1 Reh 10-1pm CO 1 Concert 7:30 PM

30-Jun Monday  YPC Concert 10-12

 Mash Up 1 Reh 3-6:30pm 

Mountain View Church, 355 

Ponca Pl 80303

1-Jul Tuesday Mash Up 1 Reh  3-5:30 pm  Mash Up 1 Concert 7:30 PM

2-Jul Wednesday

3-Jul Thursday

Patriotism & Pops Reh 10-

12:30 CMF P&P 7:30 PM

4-Jul Friday CO2 Reh 10-1pm PARK CLOSED AT 3

5-Jul Saturday CO2 Reh 10-1pm

6-Jul Sunday CO2 Reh 10-1pm CO2 Concert 7:30 PM

7-Jul Monday FO2 Reh 10-12:30

8-Jul Tuesday CMF @ Etown

9-Jul Wednesday FO2 Reh 10-12:30 FO2 Reh   2-4:30

10-Jul Thursday FO2 Reh 10-12:30 FO2 Concert 7:30 PM

11-Jul Friday CO3 Reh 10-1pm

CMF Family Fun Concert 3 PM 

“Left Hand Horns” FO2 Concert 7:30 PM

12-Jul Saturday CO3 Reh 10-1pm

CMF Family Fun Concert 3 PM 

“Left Hand Horns” 

13-Jul Sunday CO3 Reh 10-1pm CO3 Concert 7:30 PM

14-Jul Monday  Mash Up 3 Reh 10-12:30 CO3 Concert 7:30PM Estes Park  

15-Jul Tuesday Mash Up 3 Reh 3-5:30 pm  Mash Up 3 Concert 7:30 PM

16-Jul Wednesday FO3 Reh 9:30-12:30

FO3 Reh 2:00-4:30pm (possbbly 

5Pm)

17-Jul Thursday FO3 Reh 10-1pm FO3 Concert 7:30 PM

18-Jul Friday CO4 Reh 10-1pm FO3 Concert 7:30 PM

19-Jul Saturday CO4 Reh 10-1pm

20-Jul Sunday CO4 Reh 10-1pm CO4 Concert 7:30 PM



21-Jul Monday FO4 Reh 10-12:30

22-Jul Tuesday CMF @ Etown

23-Jul Wednesday FO4 Reh 10-12:30 FO4 Reh  2-4:30

24-Jul Thursday FO4 Reh 10-12:30 FO4 Concert 7:30 PM

25-Jul Friday CO5 Reh 10-1pm

CMF Family Fun Concert 3 PM  

Peter and the Wolf FO4 Concert 7:30 PM

26-Jul Saturday CO5 Reh 10-1pm

CMF Family Fun Concert 3 PM  

Peter and the Wolf

27-Jul Sunday CO5 Reh 10-1pm CO5 Concert 7:30 PM

28-Jul Monday FO5 Reh 10-12:30

 Mash Up 5 Reh 3-5:30pm 

Mountain View Church, 355 

Ponca Pl 80303 CO5 7:30pm Estes Park

29-Jul Tuesday Mash Up5  Reh 3-5:30 pm Mash Up5 Concert 7:30 PM

30-Jul Wednesday FO5 Reh 10-12:30 FO5 Reh  2-4:30

31-Jul Thursday FO5 Reh 10-12:30 FO5 Concert 7:30 PM

1-Aug Friday CO6 Reh 10-1pm FO5 Concert 7:30 PM

2-Aug Saturday CO6 Reh 10-1pm

3-Aug Sunday CO6 Reh 10-1pm CO6 Concert 7:30 PM

4-Aug Monday FO6 Reh 10-12:30 CO6 7:30PM Estes

5-Aug Tuesday CMF @ Etown

6-Aug Wednesday FO6 Reh 10-12:30 FO6 Reh   2-4:30

7-Aug Thursday FO6 Reh 10-12:30 FO6 Concert 7:30 PM

8-Aug Friday FO6 Concert 7:30 PM


